 LP61L1024
 128K X 8 BIT 3.3V HIGH SPEED LOW VCC CMOS SRAM
(August, 2002, Version 2.1)                                           AMIC Technology, Inc.
Document Title
 128K X 8 BIT 3.3V HIGH SPEED LOW VCC CMOS SRAM
Revision History
Rev. No. History Issue Date Remark
2.0 Add product family and 32-pin TSSOP package May 9, 2002 Final

VDR ≥  2V
CE2 ≤ 0.2V
Ordering Information
Part No. Access Time (ns)
Operating Current
Max. (mA)
Standby Current
Max.  (mA) Package
LP61L1024S-12 12 170 10 32L SOJ (300 mil)
LP61L1024V-12 12 170 10 32L TSOP
LP61L1024X-12 12 170 10 32L TSSOP
LP61L1024U-12 12 170 10 36L CSP
LP61L1024S-15 15 170 10 32L SOJ (300 mil)
LP61L1024V-15 15 170 10 32L TSOP
LP61L1024X-15 15 170 10 32L TSSOP
LP61L1024U-15 15 170 10 36L CSP
 LP61L1024
(August, 2002, Version 2.1)    12                                       AMIC Technology, Inc.
Package Information
SOJ 32/32LD (300mil BODY) Outline Dimensions unit: inches/mm